Product Overview
Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
CT-100/CT-150
• Closed-loop current transformer technology allows accurate monitoring of DC and AC bipolar
currents up to ±100A (CT-100) or up to ±150A (CT-150).
• Galvanic isolation between primary and secondary conductor for simple current sensing at

Operating Temperature Range 0…+50 °C
Maximum Weight 250 g
Ordering Code Acronym Description
WCT100CXAAAA CT-100-C 100 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT100PXAAAA CT-100-P 100 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , 7-pin type connections
WCT100VCXAAA CT-100V-C 100 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT100VPXAAA CT-100V-P 100 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , 7-pin type connections, Voltage-Output
WCT150CXAAAA CT-150-C 150 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT150PXAAAA CT-150-P 150 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , 7-pin type connections
WCT150VCXAAA CT-150V-C 150 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT150VPXAAA CT-150V-P 150 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , 7-pin type connections, Voltage-Output
the 0-FLUCS transducers can be used
in a variety of calibration, acceptance
testing and quality control
applications in industrial, power
generation and automotive fields.
Commercially available versions of
the CT-100/CT-150 current sensors
are DB-9 connector “C” and 7-pin
strip type “P” with their respective
voltage-output versions “V”.
About Us